1
Ph. 0800 239 239
Fax. 0800 231 231
To
ol
s

ay
te
ch
Hamer Code Catalogue Number Description
GL60298 PE810 Basic Pocket Telephone Test Set
Designed for communications wiring installation and repair to quickly verify
the quality of a new installation.  Headset for hands-free operation.  Rugged
compact design with belt clip.  Replaceable premium cordset with telco-style
clips.  Headset for hands-free operation.  Rugged design for demanding
use.  Compact design and durable belt clip make it easy to carry.
Adjustable volume.  Built-in ringer.  Tone/Pulse dialing.  Last number redial.
Line polarity indication.  Microphone mute.  Data safe monitor mode.
Raytech Products
MAGIC GEL / FLUID
Hamer Code Description
KKDMF170 Magic Fluid 170 grams bag
KKDMF210 Magic Fluid 210 grams bag
KKDMF420 Magic Fluid 420 grams bag
KKDMG Magic Gel 1litre – kit
KKDMG300 Magic Gel 300mls - 2 x 150ml bottles
KKDMG2000 Magic Gel 2 litres – kit
Magic Gel/Fluid is the bicomponent gel for any need: Available in easy to use bags or bottles this non-toxic
gel is safe for filling boxes, joints, ducts or traps etc. It has no shelf life, is re-enterable even after long work-
ing periods and has an IP68 rating. Simply mix the two fluids together with ratio 1:1, pour over terminal and

Item Hamer
Code
Cable
Type
Cable formation and conductor cross section no x mm
Dimensions
mm A x B 1-conductor
cable
2-conductor
 cable
3-conductor
cable
4-conductor
cable
Magic Joint 4 KKDMJ4 Copper 1.5 – 25 1.5 – 4 1.5 – 4 1.5 – 4 160 x 45
Magic Joint 10* KKDMJ10 Copper 2.5 – 50 1.5 – 10 1.5 – 10 1.5 – 10 180 x 50
Magic Joint 25 KKDMJ25 Copper 16 – 150 4 – 25 4 – 25 2.5 – 25 215 x 55
Magic Joint 35 KKDMJ35 Copper 16 – 185 16 – 35 16 – 35 16 – 35 232 x 70
Magic Joint 50 KKDMJ50 Copper 50 – 300 16 – 50 16 – 50 16 – 50 255 x 72
Magic Joint 50 KKDMJ50 Aluminium 16 – 150 16 – 25 16 – 25 16 – 25 266 x 72
Magic Joint 95 KKDMJ95 Copper 120 – 400 25 – 95 25 – 95 25 – 95 330 x 75
Magic Joint 120 KKDMJ120 Copper 240 – 500 70 – 120 70 – 120 50 – 120 365 x 95
Magic Joint 120 KKDMJ120 Aluminium 185 – 400 25 – 95 25 – 95 25 – 95 180 x 50
Gel filled cable joint with two-component insulation for extruded
cables. Joint with self-sealing polymer insulation for voltages from
0.6 to 1kV. Guarantees protection of higher than IP68. Can be